QUICK
SHIPPING
GREAT
PRICES
AND
R
ound
ed

gallons per minute*
1.85
per gallon*
$0.01
* At 300 TDS and 60 PSI Tap Pressure.
The dashboard indicates
when to change each filter.
FREE SHIPPING
abc WaterFed® Carts
Enterprise ships to
nearest FedEx terminal.
Triple Crown Silver
Triple Crown Platinum
Silver Triple Crown Hybrid Pole
Length Sections Weight* UL Code WAS NOW
10’ 3 1.1 lbs 46” 6000-S-H-10 216.00 194.40
25’ 6 3.1 lbs 63” 6000-S-H-25 400.00 360.00
35’ 7 6.3 lbs 76” 6000-S-H-35 500.00 450.00
Silver Triple Crown Regular Carbon Fiber Pole
Length Sections Weight* UL Code WAS NOW
35’ 6 5.3 lbs 82” 6000-S-C-35 666.00 599.40
Silver Triple Crown HiMod Carbon Fiber Pole
Length Sections Weight* UL Code WAS NOW
45’ 7 7 lbs 89” 6000-S-HMC-45 1160.00 999.00
60’ 9 10.5 lbs 98” 6000-S-HMC-60 1460.00 1241.00
Platinum Triple Crown HiMod Carbon Fiber Pole
Length Sections Weight* UL Code WAS NOW
25’ 5 2.45 lbs 70” 6000-P-HMC-25 940.00 846.00
35’ 7 3.6 lbs 71” 6000-P-HMC-35 1440.00 1296.00
47’ 9 5.35 lbs 80” 6000-P-HMC-47 1880.00 1692.00
5’  1 Section Extension for 47’ HiMod Carbon Fiber: 6000-P-E-5 // 300.00 // 270.00
Triple Crown Gold
Gold Triple Crown Hybrid Pole
Length Sections Weight* UL Code WAS NOW
4’ 2 0.7 lbs 31” 6000-G-H-4 110.00 99.00
18’ 4 2.45 lbs 61” 6000-G-H-18 222.00 198.80
Gold Triple Crown Regular Carbon Fiber Pole
Length Sections Weight* UL Code WAS NOW
25’ 5 3.1 lbs 69” 6000-G-C-25 620.00 527.00
35’ 7 4.6 lbs 69” 6000-G-C-35 800.00 680.00
40’ 8 5.5 lbs 71” 6000-G-C-40 900.00 765.00
Gold Triple Crown HiMod Carbon Fiber Pole
Length Sections Weight* UL Code WAS NOW
47’ 10 7.25 lbs 69” 6000-G-HMC-47 1300.00 1105.00
61’ 10 9.75 lbs 95” 6000-G-HMC-61 1860.00 1581.00
HAND ADJUSTABLE CLAMPS
FREE SHIPPING
Triple Crown WaterFed® Poles
ab